A
ENERGY STAR

: BMKH42M23UH

ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

Heat Pumps (Mini-Split)

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Outdoor Unit Brand Name:
Series Name:

Outdoor Unit Model Number:
Indoor Unit Brand Name:
SEER2 (Btu/Wh):

Product Type:

EER2 (Btu/Wh):

HSPF2 (Btu/Wh):

COP at 5°F:

Cooling Capacity (Btu/h):
Heating Capacity at 47°F (Btu/h):
Heating Capacity at 5°F (Btu/h):
Cold Climate:

Connected Capable:

Meets Peak Cooling Requirements:

Tax Credit Eligible:
Refrigerant with GWP:
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

2415263
BLUERIDGE

Ultra Heat Multi zone
BMKH42M23UH
BLUERIDGE

16.0

HP - Mini or Multi Split
9.0

8.6

1.82

42000

42000

31200

Yes

No

No

No

R-410A (GWP:2088)
No

Captured On:
04/14/2023




